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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.5134
TO BE ANSWERED ON 02.04.2025


WI-FI FACILITY AT RAILWAY STATIONS

†5134. SHRI SANATAN PANDEY:


Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state :


(a) the total number of railway stations in the country having Wi-Fi facility along with the average speed of internet available to passengers at such stations and the details thereof; and

(b) the average number of passengers per day using this service at stations having Wi-Fi facility along with the benefits received by passengers by using the said facility and the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, INFORMATION & BROADCASTING AND

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY


(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW)


(a) & (b): Indian Railways have provided Wi-Fi services at 6,115

Railway Stations so far.

Besides the above, almost all railway stations have 4G/5G coverage provided by the Telecom Service Providers. These networks are also being utilised by passengers for data connectivity resulting in enhanced passenger experience.
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